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TABULKA MÍSTNOSTÍ BYTU 2

Č.

1.2.1

1.2.2

1.2.3

1.2.4

1.2.5

1.2.6

NÁZEV MÍSTNOSTI

ZÁDVEŘÍ

WC

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

KOUPELNA

POKOJ

LOŽNICE

PLOCHA (m²)

5,51

1,85

22,16

3,84

8,10

12,16

53,62 m²

VENKOVNÍ PROSTORY

1.2.7

1.2.8

1.2.8

BALKON

TERASA

9,82

33,85

43,67 m²

P

Tadeáš
1.NP | BYT 1-2 | 3KK

PLOCHA (m²)

-2,950
1.PP

±0,000
1.NP

+2,950
2.NP

+5,900
3.NP

+9,025
PODKROVÍ

+13,060




